990060751 10/12/2017

TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 MADRID ID: MD98933

 SUBMISSION TYPE:
 NEW ASSIGNMENT

 NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:
 CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Education and Employers Taskforce	07/24/2017

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Education and Employers Taskforce
Address:	Quantum House,
	Red Lion Court
	London EC4A 3EB
Country:	GB
Entity Type:	
Entity Country:	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	79155634

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: Education and Employers Taskforce

Address: 2nd Floor,

246 High Holborn London WC1V 7EX

Country: GB

TRADEMARK REEL: 006167 FRAME: 0654

990060751

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 006167 FRAME: 0655

RECORDED: 10/12/2017